
NSP Home Purchase Affordable Housing Partner List 

Agency Contact Person E-mail City Phone 

Lenders 

Fidelity Funding Mortgage Company 
DeAnna Morison deannamorison@cfl.rr.com Altamonte Springs 407-814-7773 

Gloria Payne payne_gloria@msn.com  Maitland 407-694-0125 

Home Team Equity/Resmac DeLand Manny Sarnes Manny.sarnes@hteloans.us    DeLand 386-490-4514 

ResMac, Inc Mike Manieri Mike.manieri@resmac.us Orlando 407-455-7605 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Abby Moore abigail.t.moore@wellsfargo.com South Daytona 386-756-6012 

Non-Profits 

Mid-Florida Housing Partnership, Inc. 
  Joanna Maldonado jmaldonado_mfhp@bellsouth.net 

Daytona Beach 
386-274-4441        
       x301 or 304 

Lydia Gregg Lgregg_mfhp@bellsouth.net 

USDA Rural Development Brenda Bryant brenda.bryant@fl.usda.gov Ocala 352-732-9796 

Real Estate Companies 

Aparo-Griffin Properties, Inc Kathy Aparo-Griffin kathyaparo@yahoo.com DeLand 386-738-2845 

Merrick Realty John R. Merrick rojohn5@aol.com Edgewater 386-423-1400 

Total Realty Corporation Cynthia DeLuca Cynthia@totalrealtycorp.com DeLand 386-734-5155 

 


